Nombre

Almeria

ELECTRONICA BARCO
Cadiz

MARISTEY ELECTRONICA
EDYFSAT

Cordoba
SATCOR

Granada

Huelva
MICROTECNIC HUELVA

Jaén
SERVIELECTRONICA

AUDIO ESCORIAL

Malaga
ELECTRONICA TORCAL

ELECTRONICA HISPASOL
MICROTECNIC MALAGA

Sevilla
MICROTECNIC

Direccion

C/ BERENGUEL, 71-73

C/ CRUZ ROJA ESPANOLA, 11
URB. DIVINA PASTORA, 2-2

C/ CUESTA DE LA POLVORA, 19

C/ FERNANDO EL CATOLICO,9

C/ POETA ALONSO BONILLA, 2 B
C/ ESCORIAL, 6-8

C/ TABOR, 11 (POL. EL VISO)

C/ LAUNION, 27 LOCAL1
C/ LEDA, 15 (POL. PEREZ TEXEIRA)

C/ LINO,14 (POL. HYTASA)

(o Poblacion
Andalucia

4004 ALMERIA
11009 CADIZ
11402 JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
14010 CORDOBA
21003 HUELVA
23440 BAEZA
23006 JAEN
29006 MALAGA
29651 MIJAS COSTA
29006 MALAGA
41006 SEVILLA

Ciudad

ALMERIA

CADIZ
CADIZ

CORDOBA

HUELVA

JAEN
JAEN

MALAGA

MALAGA
MALAGA

SEVILLA

Teléfono

950253465

956201417
956338833

957 948 888

959 87 04 07

953748361
953272004

952701894

952473425
952363595

954649719

Fax

956326665

953748361
953252873

952701894

952326325



Aragon

Zaragoza
RESTEL C/ CARMEN, 24 50005 ZARAGOZA ZARAGOZA 976223990 976212857
Asturias
ELECT Y SIS DEL NORTE C/ CAPITAN ALMEIDA, 24 33009 OVIEDO ASTURIAS 985204181 985224854
SOLTRONIC C/ BALMES, 62 33204 GIJON ASTURIAS 985132040 985371560
Baleares
Ibiza
EIVITRONIC C/ VICENTE SERRA | ORVAY, 39 07800 IBIZA IBIZA 971310760 971191461
Mallorca
ORBITEC C/ JERONI POU, 4 LOCAL 5 07006 PALMA DE MALLORCA PALMA DE 971770926
MALLORCA
Menorca
COMERCIAL MERVI, S.L. C/ FERRERIES, 6 — 12 07730 ALAIOR MENORCA 971371643 971371643
Canarias
Gran Canaria
SAKOBA TV C/ MARIUCHA, 103 35012 LAS PALMAS GRAN CANARIA LAS PALMAS DE 928207907
GRAN CANARIA
TECMA ELECTRONICA C/ TEROR, 5/URB. LAS LLAVES,18 35100 SAN FERNANDO DEMASPALOMAS LAS PALMAS DE 928764387 928764387
GRAN CANARIA
Santa Cruz de Tenerife
REVITEL AVENIDA LOS MENCEYES, 131 38205 LA LAGUNA

SANTA CRUZ DE 922632389 922261077
TENERIFE



Cantabria

ELECTRONICA MINGUEZ C/ TRES DE NOVIEMBRE, 8 39010 SANTANDER

Castilla La Mancha

Sin servicio

Cataluna
Barcelona
ELU AUDIO C/ BILBAO, 125 8018 BARCELONA
Gerona
TECNO RED C/ SANT SEBASTIA, 37 17005 GIRONA
Tarragona

SERVI REPAR DOSSON AVDA. CATALUNYA, 37 43002 TARRAGONA

SANTANDER

BARCELONA

GIRONA

TARRAGONA

942373018

933077690

972244295

977230012

942373018

933075958

972244295

977230314



Avila
FEYDE COMUNICACIONES

Burgos
HIVITEL, S.C.

Ledn
SERASTEC MONFER
ELECTRONICA SEAN

Palencia
TELESERVICIO F. ALVARO

Salamanca
VELAZQUEZ SERVICE

Soria
ELECTRONICA NIKAM

Valladolid
SERASTEC MONFER

Zamora
RTV VELASCO

C/ JACINTO BENAVENTE, 1

CTRA. DE LA ESTACION, 15

AVDA. FERNANDEZ LADREDA, 60
C/ PONCE MINERVA, 10

C/ JULIO CENADOR GOMEZ, 4-9

C/ VELAZQUEZ, 5

C/ ARZOBISPO FUENMAYOR, 4

C/ PANADEROS, 59

C/ CUBA, 35

5001

9400

24005
24003

34002

37005

42001

47004

49020

Castillay Ledn

AVILA

ARANDA DE DUERO

LEON
LEON

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

SORIA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

Extremadura

AVILA

BURGOS

LEON
LEON

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

SORIA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

920255221

947510804

987273551
987206249

979723575

923232072

975229641

983116118

980521170

920255221

947510804

987272984

979723575

975233249



Badajoz

S.E.F SERVICIO
ELECTRONICO

ELECTRONICA
INDALECIO AMAYA

La Coruia
VICTOR SAT

ELECTRONICA VINA

Lugo
ELECTRONICA LUCENSE

Orense
AUDIO TEST

Pontevedra
ELECTRONICA TAS

UNITEC PONTEVEDRA

C/ GODOFREDO ORTEGA 'Y
MUNOZ, 9

C/CARRERAS, 32

C/ ENTRERIOS, 35

¢/ MINO, 30

C/ ALEXANDRE BOVEDA, 26

C/ FRANCISCO DE MOURE, 16

C/ BARCELONA, 15

AVDA. JUAN CARLOS |, 11

06011

06200

15705

15100

27002

32002

36203
36004

BADAJOZ

ALMENDRALEJO

Galicia

SANTIAGO DE
COMPOSTELA

CARBALLO

LUGO

OURENSE

VIGO
PONTEVEDRA

Madrid

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ

LA CORUNA

LA CORUNA

LUGO

OURENSE

PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA

924242415

924677517 924677223

981584392 981572543

981702370 981702370

982228129 982 217 675

988 241 823
986481416 98648 031
986204486 986204486



CACERES 25

HIFI CENTER, S.L.

RADIO ASISTENCIA, S.L.

ELECTRONICA ALCALA

MEGASON HIFI

TELENAVARRA-LOHE

Alava
VIDEOSON

Guipulzcoa

TELEDER

Vizcaya

STR ELECTRONICA

C/ CACERES, 25 28045

C/ GRAL RAMIREZ DE MADRID, 12 28020

C/ FUENDETODOS, 20 28047

C/ VIOLONCHELISTA MIGUEL 30007

ANGEL CLARES, 3

C/ CARLOS 111,30 30203

POL. IND. MUTILVA BAJA 18 31192
C/ VENEZUELA, 18 10102
PASEO DE MONS, 86 20015

C/ ZUMAIA, 6 48007

MADRID
MADRID

MADRID

Murcia

MURCIA

CARTAGENA

Navarra

MUTILVA BAJA

Pais Vasco

VITORIA

INTXAURRONDO

BILBAO

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MURCIA

MURCIA

NAVARRA

ALAVA

GUIPUZCOA

VIZCAYA

915392192

915705156

916641918

968243293

968527519

948243442

945221605

943275999

944100023

915715613

914641655

968201727

968509665



Alicante

ELECT. CHURRUCA S.C.

Castellon
IMPRESAT

Valencia

ELECT. FEPISA S.L.

ELECTRO MUSAND, S.L.

VIDEO SONIC

C/ CHURRUCA, 11

C/ PADRE TOSCA, 16 BAJO

PLAZA GRUP PARPALLO, 10

C/ LARDERO, 28 BAJO

C/ JOSE MARIA GARRIDO, 3 BAJO

Valencia

3003

12004

46015

La Rioja

26002

26500

ALICANTE

CASTELLON

VALENCIA

LOGRONO

CALAHORRA

ALICANTE

CASTELLON

VALENCIA

LA RIOJA

LA RIOJA

965927098

964631914

963406062

941220874

941146933

965228845

963271529

941213813

941146933



